
N° dipendenti 14 Risorse** 8.008,50             quota teorica € 572,04

Punteggio Parametro coefficiente n° dipen* importo teor importo effettivo

I FASCIA 100 1,1 110 0 736,74            -                           

I FASCIA 99 1,1 108,9 2 729,37            1.458,75                  

I FASCIA 98 1,1 107,8 0 722,01            -                           

I FASCIA 97 1,1 106,7 1 714,64            714,64                     

I FASCIA 96 1,1 105,6 1 707,27            707,27                     

II FASCIA 95 1 95 0 636,28            -                           

II FASCIA 94 1 94 0 629,58            -                           

II FASCIA 93 1 93 1 622,88            622,88                     

II FASCIA 92 1 92 0 616,18            -                           

II FASCIA 91 1 91 1 609,49            609,49                     

II FASCIA 90 1 90 1,86 602,79            1.121,18                  

II FASCIA 89 1 89 1 596,09            596,09                     

II FASCIA 88 1 88 0 589,39            -                           

II FASCIA 87 1 87 1 582,69            582,69                     

II FASCIA 86 1 86 2,77 576,00            1.595,51                  

II FASCIA 85 1 85 0 569,30            -                           

II FASCIA 84 1 84 0 562,60            -                           

II FASCIA 83 1 83 0 555,90            -                           

II FASCIA 82 1 82 0 549,21            -                           

II FASCIA 81 1 81 0 542,51            -                           

II FASCIA 80 1 80 0 535,81            -                           

II FASCIA 79 1 79 0 529,11            -                           

II FASCIA 78 1 78 0 522,42            -                           

II FASCIA 77 1 77 0 515,72            -                           

II FASCIA 76 1 76 0 509,02            -                           

II FASCIA 75 1 75 0 502,32            -                           

II FASCIA 74 1 74 0 495,63            -                           

II FASCIA 73 1 73 0 488,93            -                           

II FASCIA 72 1 72 0 482,23            -                           

II FASCIA 71 1 71 0 475,53            -                           

II FASCIA 70 1 70 0 468,83            -                           

III FASCIA 69 0,9 62,1 0 415,92            -                           

III FASCIA 68 0,9 61,2 0 409,90            -                           

III FASCIA 67 0,9 60,3 0 403,87            -                           

III FASCIA 66 0,9 59,4 0 397,84            -                           

III FASCIA 65 0,9 58,5 0 391,81            -                           

III FASCIA 64 0,9 57,6 0 385,78            -                           

III FASCIA 63 0,9 56,7 0 379,76            -                           

III FASCIA 62 0,9 55,8 0 373,73            -                           

III FASCIA 61 0,9 54,9 0 367,70            -                           
III FASCIA 60 0,9 54 0 361,67            -                           

TOTALE 12,63 8.008,50                  
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